

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 051441 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/28/2006 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 3/23/2006

Effective date:

Title: Substitute resolution approving levying of assessments and construction of assessable public

improvement projects at various locations.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: STREET IMPROVEMENTS

Attachments: 1. Infr. Serv. Div. Cover Letter.pdf, 2. Official Notice Number 98, 3. Fiscal Note

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
2/28/2006	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
3/2/2006	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/2/2006	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/8/2006	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	4:0
3/10/2006	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
3/23/2006	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	14:0
3/30/2006	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		